Parts List for CNC Router 3-4 MDF Parts - b.txt

Part# Dimensions

1)
2)
3)

6x87/8
6x31/8
6x31/8
6Xx2

6Xx2
2x41/4
2x41/4

7 1/2x133/4
71/2x23/4
71/2x23/4
71/2x31/4
71/2x31/4
51/4x31/4
2X2

2X2

2X2

2X2

2X2

2X2

2X2

2X2
211/2x8
211/2x8
23x8
23x101/2
24 1/2x27/8
8x11/2
8x11/2
8x3

8x3
81/4x321/2
81/4x321/2
81/4x321/2
81/4x321/2
21/2x21/2
21/2x21/2
21/2x21/2
21/2x21/2
43 1/2 x 22

Name

Z Axis Platform

Z Axis Bearing Support
Z Axis Bearing Support
Z Axis Router Clamp Base
Z Axis Router Clamp Base
Z Axis Router Clamp

Z Axis Router Clamp

X Axis Platform

X Axis Top Plate

X Axis Bottom Plate

X Axis Bearing Mount
X Axis Bearing Mount
X Axis Nut Support
Small Adjustment Block
Small Adjustment Block
Small Adjustment Block
Small Adjustment Block
Small Adjustment Block
Small Adjustment Block
Small Adjustment Block
Small Adjustment Block
Gantry Side - Right
Gantry Side - Left
Gantry Bottom

Gantry Rear Brace
Gantry Front

Gantry Corner Block
Gantry Corner Block

Y Axis Bearing Block

Y Axis Bearing Block
Support - Motor Side
Support - Motor Side
Support - Bearing Side
Support - Bearing Side
Adjustment Block Large
Adjustment Block Large
Adjustment Block Large
Adjustment Block Large
Cutting Bed
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Cutting Diagram for CNC Router 3-4 MDF Parts - b.txt
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